121
143
130
90

98

137
103
97

102
128
126
101
100
154
91

129
117
152
107
150
96

108
104
136
124
122
114
147
115
133
94

125
93

127
139
123

Lessing Peter
Scheiber Caspar
Neff Heinrich
Amies John
Blersch Kurt
Rampf Roland
Bussmann Reinhard
Beckmann Roland
Buckle Kenneth
Mueller Siegmar
Marek Frantisek
Braun Ulrich
Blust Heinz
Babra Josef
Backes Horst
Murray Paul
Burns Keith
Wessiak Walter
Eichelberger Walter
Valli Rocco
Bechtel Wilfried
Eisinger Hans
Cromar Stephen
Pesawento Heinz
Love Charles
Lorenz Werner
Hoffmann Peter
Taylor Peter
Hribernik Franc
Nittel Lothar
Banfi Mariano
Maly Zdenek
Baier Giinter
Mayer Georg
Rataj Stanislav
Stavitz Josef

SC Onsbach/GER

Straumann Running Team/SUI
FC Blau-WeiB Bellamont/GER

Macclesfield Harriers/ENG
VFL Freudenstadt/GER
MBB SG Augsburg/GER
LG Kreis Dachau/GER
TSV Schmiden/GER
Welsh Masters/WAL

LG Esslingen/GER

TJ Cerveny Kostelec/CZE
LG Lage-Detmold/GER
LG Hohenfels/GER

KB Osrblie/SVK

Saar 05 Saarbriicken/GER
Horwich/ENG
Carnethy/SCO

ATV Graz/AUT

SV Post Zug/SUI

Atletica Paratico/ITA

Post LG Heidelberg/GER
VFA Neunkirchen/GER
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers/S
VFL Freudenstadt/GER
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers/S
TUS Schénau/GER

LC Bad Dirkheim/GER
Border Harriers/ENG

AK Koper/SLO

FT 1844 Freiburg/GER
Podisti Valle Olona/ITA
Sokol Beroun/CZE

LG Stadt Hatterheim/GER
TSV Riedlingen/GER
Sokol Sedlec-Prace/CZE
Olymp Praha/CZE

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
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50:20,20
51:21,90
53:20,10
53:37,70
54:03,20
54:24,30
54:47,70
55:21,20
55:37,60
57:15,00
57:45,70
57:58,60
58:28,10
58:44,80
59:01,70
59:05,80
59:18,50
1 00:13,60
1 00:49,00
100:57,70
101:18,60
101:29,40
101:45,80
101:49,10
101:56,90
1 03:07,60
1 03:22,50
103:37,10
103:47,60
1 04:38,70
104:43,10
1 .04:43,60
1 .04:54,90
1 04:56,40
1.05:31,90
1.05:52,40



99

105
140
116
145
148
113
110
109
131
106
134
138
142
149
141
120
119
132
151

Blessing Walter
Drandarakis Georgios
Ringwald Hans
Kehr Hans
Schmittner Werner
Thudium Heinz
Hartmann Eckehard
Fromm Jirgen
Frohne Freimut
Neunecker Bernd
Eckner Hubert
Obermaier Willi
Rapp Martin
Schafter Heinz
Trontelj Miro
Ritzenthaler Jean
Kubik Josef
Klingmann Herbert
Nimmo lan

Dr.Vogt Eugen

LC Unterkirnach/GER

TSV Rottweil/GER

LG Brandenkopf/GER

VFL Kirchheim/Teck/GER
TV Ochsenfurt/GER

LG Baar/GER

ATS Cuxhaven/GER

SSC Hanau-Rodenbach/GER
TSV Berkersheim/GER

LG Kampfelbach/GER

LG Hof/GER

TSV 05 Rot/GER

TV Villingen/GER

Senioren Laufverein Schwei
AK Koper/SLO

CSL Neuf-Brisach/FRA

SK Piacina/CZE

FC Kirnbach/GER
Carnethy HRC/SCO

TVDA Hanau/GER

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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106:13,20
1 06:20,60
108:21,50
1 08:46,30
1 .09:34,50
109:42,70

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

10:17,40
10:39,80
10:58,90
12:01,60
12:11,90
12:41,90
12:49,70
14:32,50
14:47,10
14:52,30
16:57,50
17:32,80

1 23:59,00
125:31,20



